OSARC Program Form LSBP

Office of State Aid Road Construction

Mississippi Department of Transportation

Program Form LSBP

umber 	County	Date
	ORDER OF BOARD OF SUPERVISORSSETTING FORTH PROPOSED LOCAL SYS REPLACEMENT AND REHABILITATION PROJTHROUGH	ECTS FOR PERIOD
as said Act, W that the propos	provisions of House Bill 1302 of the 1994 Legislative Session and e, the undersigned members of the Board of Supervisors ofed project(s) listed herein constitute the LSBP Program for	County, hereby or
In support of the	is order, the Board certifies and agrees that:	
1.	The Board has employed a Registered Professional Engineer at to perform all engineering services required, to properly superviles and Regulations of the State Aid Engineer established in	
2.	The program, which has been prepared by the LSBP Engineer to the State Aid Engineer for approval. The projects in said pro Federal Aid)	11
3.	The State Aid Engineer is authorized to effect such transfer of on the projects as authorized by said Act and in accordance with by the State Aid Engineer.	
4.	The State Aid Engineer is authorized to effect such transfer of incurred prior to the award of contract on any project(s) include or withdraws any project(s) included in this Program, the Board Replacement funds for any charges incurred and paid from LSI	d hereby agrees to reimburse its Local system
5.	The State Aid Engineer is authorized to ensure an equitable dis and incorporated Municipalities located therein based upon the in both the County and the Municipalities.	
6.	The Board will provide, at its own expense, adequate base and structure, in accordance with said Act and plans and specificati	
7.	The Board will furnish an Agreement from the Municipality within a municipality.	hen a project is included in this program that
8.	The Board will maintain the projects located within their jurisd to the approval of the State Aid Engineer, all as required in said	
9.	The Board will comply with all applicable Laws, Rules and Remaintain the acquired rights-of-way for said project(s) to keep fences or any other obstructions. The Board designates its right-of-way acquisition agent for the project(s) herein. The	
10.	The Board herein affirms its acceptance of the Office of State A accommodation of utilities as stated in S.O.P. No. SA II-2-8 and	

and/or adjustment in a timely manner so as not to impede project development.

		Program for				County		Districts
PRO	JECT PRIORITY NO.							
1.	Project No							
2.	Road Name							
3.	Design Classification	Rural	Urban	Collector	L	ocal		
	Federal Route No							
4.	Project Termini							
5.	Project Length		miles					
6.	Character of Work		inites					
7.	Design Data							
		t (How Determined)						
	Current ADT		VPD	Design Year ADT			ıck %	
	Traffic Count R	Required	Yes	No		Attach Supplemen		
	Terrain Level	D : .:	Level	Rolling	,	Design Speed	MPH	
	ROW	Existing		_ Ft Pi	roposed		- Ft	
	-	way Crown Width	<u>. </u>				- Ft	
	Surface Type &						- Ft - Ft	
8.	Bridges	Prop	osed _				_ rı	
0.	_					n · · n		
	a. Structure No					Remain in Place		
	b. Structure No					Remain in Place		
	c. Structure No d. Structure No					Remain in Place		
	d. Structure No e. Structure No					Remain in Place Remain in Place		
9. vpe Fun	a. SAP Funds R b. SABP Funds c. LSBP Funds d. County Funds ed > e.	equested Requested Requested		% % % % %	\$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _ \$ _			
	Engineering Cost	%	Construction	on Cost Less Contingencies	\$			
	CADE1 P	aguastad		0/	ø			
	a. SAP Funds R				\$ _			
	b. SABP Fundsc. LSBP Funds	-		% 	\$ \$			
	c. LSBP Funds l			<u></u> %	\$ \$			
pe Fun	ids	•		% %	\$ <u></u>			
ontribut	ted → e.		otal Estima	ate Cost of Project	\$ <u></u>			
Cons	struction will be by:	Contract		3	_			
	Supplemental Sheet and/	_		olete data.	County F	orces		
	ere an existing Railroad (Yes	No				
FOR	R STATE AID USE	Review Type					Date	
ONI	<u>LY:</u>	Preliminary Review						
]	Recommended Approv	al			District Engineer		
		Approved				District Engineer State Aid Engineer		
		Funds Record						
		Letter to Board				Auditor		
		Programmed				District Engineer		
		-						

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

			County
		-	, Supervisor, District I
			, Supervisor, District II
			, Supervisor, District III
			, Supervisor, District IV
Prepared by and Signed:			
STATE OF M	ISSISSIPPI		
COUNTY OF			
This is to certif	fy that the foregoing is a true and co	orrect copy of an o	rder passed by the Board of
Supervisors of	County,	, Mississippi, enter	ed into the minutes of the said Board
of Supervisors	, Minute Book No	, Page No	, same having been adopted
at a meeting of	said Board of Supervisors on the_	day of	
	Clerk	of Board of Supe	rvisors of
			County Mississinni